Position

Dean

Student Services Specialist

Student Services Assistant

Senior Secretary

Other Positions Held Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAVC Student Success
& Support Plan (SSSP)

LAVC Student Success
& Support Plan (SSSP)

LAVC Student Success
& Support Plan (SSSP)

LAVC Student Success
& Support Plan (SSSP)

Total Wages

$145,691

$82,390

$66,527

$57,329

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$39,697
$28,683

$39,296

$21,808



