Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Student Success & Support Plan (SSSP)	\$145,691	\$39,697
Student Services Specialist		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Student Success & Support Plan (SSSP)	\$82,390	\$28,683
Student Services Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Student Success & Support Plan (SSSP)	\$66,527	\$39,296
Senior Secretary		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Student Success & Support Plan (SSSP)	\$57,329	\$21,808